

Company: ING-GRAD Jsc., Kalinovica 3/IV, 10000 Zagreb

VAT ID: 93245284305

Stock Exchange Ticker: IG **Security Identifier:** IG-R-A

Regulated Market: Zagreb Stock Exchange

Market Segment: Official Market Issuer's LEI: 747800V0634Q77II6N67

ISIN: HRIG00RA0009

Zagreb Stock Exchange Jsc.

Ivana Lučića 2a 10000 Zagreb

Croatian Financial Services Supervisory Agency

Franje Račkoga 6 10000 Zagreb

HINA

ots@hina.hr

SUBJECT: Notification of Transaction by Person Discharging Managerial Responsibilities

ING-GRAD J.s.c., with its registered office in Zagreb, Kalinovica 3/IV, 10000 Zagreb, OIB: 93245284305, as the Issuer, pursuant to Article 19(1) of Regulation (EU) No. 596/2014 on market abuse and Article 10 of Delegated Regulation No. 2016/522, within the prescribed period of 3 working days from the transaction, and based on the form annexed to the Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2016/523, hereby provides notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities.

An integral part of this notification is the Template for the Notification of Share Sale.

Zagreb, 12 June 2025

ING-GRAD J.s.c.



 IBAN ZABA
 HR9323600001101297023

 IBAN ERSTE
 HR5324020061100826369

 IBAN PBZ
 HR3023400091110490318

 IBAN HPB
 HR9723900011101434968

 IBAN RBA
 HR4724840081135245211





ATTACHMENT

Template for Notification of Transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities and Persons Closely Associated with Them, and for the Disclosure of Such Transactions

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / closely associated person		
(a)	Name / Last name	Srđan Jončić	
2.	Reason for the notification		
(a)	Position/Status:	Member of the Management Board	
(b)	Initial notification/Amendment:	Initial notification	
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowances market participant, auction platform, auctioneer, or auction monitor		
(a)	Name:	ING-GRAD Joint stock company for special	
		construction works	
(b)	LEI	747800V0634Q77II6N67	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): This section must type of transaction, iii. Each date, and iv. Each	•	
(a)	Description of the financial instrument, type o	f Identification code: Share	9
	instrument	Ordinary shares, IG-R-A	
	Identification code	ISIN: HRIG00RA0009	
(b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of shares	
(c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	volume(s)
		59,00 EUR	2173
(d)	Aggregated information		
	- Aggregated volume:	Aggregated volume: 2173	
	- Price	Price: 128.207,00 EUR	
(e)	Date of the transaction:	10 June 2025	
(f)	Place of the transaction:	Regulated market of the Zagreb Stock Exchange	

ING-GRAD d.d. OIB 93245284305

Trgovački sud u Zagrebu - MBS 080189931 Iznos temeljnog kapitala 3.990.000,00 €, u cijelosti uplaćen

Broj izdanih dionica: 3.990.000 Nominalni iznos dionice 1,00 € Predsjednik Uprave Branislav Brizar Članovi Uprave P. Klarić, S. Jončić, M. Zovko Predsjednica Nadzornog odbora N. Topić
 IBAN ZABA
 HR9323600001101297023

 IBAN ERSTE
 HR5324020061100826369

 IBAN PBZ
 HR3023400091110490318

 IBAN HPB
 HR9723900011101434968

 IBAN RBA
 HR4724840081135245211

